
S a l e s R e p r e s e n t a t i v e

www.RealEstateToAsk4.info

Cell: 905-691-0672
Toll: 1-800-631-5216

www.angelameyer.ca
angelameyer@royallepage.ca

Credit Valley Real Estate
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED, BROKERAGE

Consistent Award Winner

email: realestatetoask4@gmail.com
www.RealEstateToAsk4.info

19 CARNABY LANE,GEORGETOWN
3 BDRM CORNER END UNIT TOWNHOME

Welcome to this brand new Weavers Mill community and
this New Executive 3 bedroom End Unit townhome boasting
over 2000sq ft of living space. Upgraded kitchen cabinets,
S.S.Appliances,Pot lights,Oak stairs,Frameless glass shower
surround, Flooring and more. This home exudes Quality,
Style, natural light & Warmth. Come and See.

$414,800 OPEN HOUSE: Saturday and Sunday
Sept. 14th and 15th, 2pm - 4pm

Bill McKeown** Janet McKeown*
Norm Paget* Rychard McKeown*
Don Campbell* Sarah Appleby*

* Salesperson **Broker

email: info@mcqwinteam.com
VIEW THESE LISTINGS AT WWW.MCQWIN.COM

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

13421 HWY #7, GEORGETOWN $524,900 2 acre commercial with 3 bedroom house. MLS# W2635881 & W2635798 - Call Norm

8908 8TH LINE, GEORGETOWN $4,433,000 32.62 acres. MLS# W2538515 & W2538656 - Call Bill

9657 SIXTH LINE, GEORGETOWN - $3,660,000 - Call Don

9536 TRAFALGAR RD., GEORGETOWN - $8,840,000 - Call Don

COMMERCIAL/INVESTMENT

ATTENTION LANDSCAPERS! HWY COMMERCIAL W/3 BDRM HOME $524,900 MLS# W2635881 & W2635798

5167 FIFTH LINE, ERIN
$899,900

MLS# W2642684

8170 EIGHTH LINE, HALTON HILLS
$689,900

MLS# W2629044

358 MAPLE AVENuE, GEORGETOWN
$1,300,000

MLS# W2702587

5082 TRAFALGAR RD. N., ERIN
$799,900

MLS# X2582820

13409 HWY #7, GEORGETOWN
$549,900

MLS# W2639537

335 CHuCHMACH CLOSE, MILTON
$385,900

MLS# W2718786

515 GuELPH ST., NORVAL
$369,900

MLS# W2636148

358 MAPLE AVE., GEORGETOWN
$1,300,000

MLS# W2702587 & W2702598

14177 TRAFALGAR RD. N., BALLINAFAD
$749,900

MLS# W2670787

41 MAIN ST. N., GEORGETOWN
$469,900 MLS# W2551329

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437
Fax: 905.873.4863

27 STEWARTTOWN RD., GEORGETOWN
$499,900

MLS# W2711020

9459 FIVE SIDEROAD, ERIN
$929,900

MLS# X2685609

13526 TWENTY-SECOND SDRD., GEORGETOWN
$729,900

MLS# W2702621

OPEN HOuSE SuN. 2-4 PM

161 MAIN ST. S., GEORGETOWN
$469,900

MLS# W2725398

OPEN HOuSE SuN. 2-4 PM

OPEN HOuSE SAT. & SuN. 2-4 PM

Your “MC Q WIN” Team

SOL
D

170 TANNERS DR, ACTON
$549,900

MLS# W2735595

OPEN HOuSE SAT. 2-4 PM

123 TANNERS DRIVE, ACTON
$544,900

MLS# W2708639

OPEN HOuSE SuN. 2-4 PM

75 Guelph St, Georgetown ON L7G 3Z8

choose the right realtor

holly light•jennifer sargeant•karen pedersen•brenda hamilton

sales representative

sales representative

broker

broker

...for the right reasons!

•

•

151 transactions in 2012

comprehensive marketing plan

•

•

strong social media presence

FREE HOME STAGING

OPEN HOUSE SUN. SEPT 15 2-4PM

Kevin Dennehy,
Meghan Kennedy,
Stephanie Kennedy,
Lesley Kennedy &
Danielle Marino

Sales Representatives

905-845-4267
www.thekennedysisters.com

199 Churchill Road North. – $539,000
Gorgeous 3 bed bungalow with private

backyard oasis. Many upgrades,
potential in law suite, backyard
workshop, beautifully maintained

interior. Just over 3000 sq ft of total
living space, double garage. Perfect
for empty nesters or young families.

Must be seen!

Monica Keess
Sales Representative

905-877-5165
www.MonicaK.ca

23185 ERIN EAST GARAFRAXA TOWNLINE
OPEN
HOUSE

SUN 2-4 PM

$699,900

2030 SQ. FT. BUNGALOW ON 6.47 ACRES
Gorgeous manicured acreage with beautiful bungalow
finished up and down. Great Room concept. 3 bedrooms
and office on upper level with open floor plan. Master has
ensuite, walk in closet & main floor laundry. Oversized 2
car garage (access to house). Fully fin. Bsmt with 4th bd.
Billiards, shuffleboard, Fireplace, horseshoe pits, huge
deck, shed and country solitude just 25 mins to

Georgetown (Hillsburgh location).
Visit www.MonicaK.ca for more pics and virtual tour!

MLS# X2661712

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4PM
$619,900

Michael
Noonan

Sales Representative

905-793-5000
Credit Valley Real Estate, Brokerage†

Stunning 4 bdrm executive home on a nicely manicured fenced lot
w/ an architecturally designed floor plan that’s sure to impress!
Here’s a taste of what you’ll see: Cathedral entry, high end ceramic
floors, sunken LR, formal DR, gleaming hrdwd flrs on main &
upper level, completely redesigned custom kitchen w/ rich espresso
colored cabinets, granite counters in kitchen & baths, exquisite
master ensuite w/ spa shower, pot lights, oak staircase, prof.
finished bsmnt w/ like new 3pce bath, custom lighting, decorative
window dressings, ultra modern faucets & more…it’s mint!

58 Curry Crescent • Loaded With Upgrades!!

156 CONFEDERATION ST., GLEN WILLIAMS

Off. 905-793-5000 Dir. 416-729-5116
ildaluceri@royallepage.ca

Ilda Luceri
Sales Representative

Custom built 2800 sq ft executive bungalow.
3 car garage on 1 acre lot with finished bsmt
with W/O. Custom Maple kitchen with heat-
ed Jerusalem marble floor, granite counter,
B/I appliances, tumbled marble backsplash,
under cabinet lighting. Master w/walk-in
closet & 6 pc ensuite. Perfect for the large
family or nanny/granny suite! $1,219,000

OpEN hOuSE
SuNDAY

2-4
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www.RealEstateGeorgetown.com 

Your Home Sold For 
100% Market Value 

Guaranteed 
Or I Will Pay You 
The Difference*

905-877-3629 Direct*

Angie Cormpilas
Broker

REMAX REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., BROKERAGE

 
www.georgetownrealty.ca

 
edimou@georgetownrealty.ca

 
EFFIE DIMOU

 
Sales Representative

Thinking of 
buying or 
selling? 

Call 
Effi e Dimou 

for all your real 
estate needs.

905-877-5211
Dir: 416-991-4247

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage


